
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 543235 5/4246

 2 MYSTIC FAITH Dropping in grade TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Clare 508958 11/9303

 3 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 6/4237

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4201

 5 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Schwencke 508255 9/4178

 6 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 5/4168

 7 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1D. Breust 540965 5/4159
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 1 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2J. Lyons 547954 3/2207

 2 MALLY'S GONE Last start winner WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0120

 3 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3B. Williams 539019 2/1213

 4 WESTSIDE CANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3G. Mckinnon 545290 2/1202

 5 JESKO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0192

 6 DIXIE KADE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1189

 7 REEFTON LASS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 545057 2/1183

 8 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1182

 9 UNWANTED Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0144

 10 TRUNCHBULL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/07/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1159

 11 STAR CHANT Dropping in grade BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 5/4234

 12 SWISH CHICK Dropping in grade TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1P. Reid 533473 10/5204

 13 MAGIC DUO Dropping in grade BAT, 11/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12189

 14 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5188

 15 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 7P (LGD)P 4P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1177

 16 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4159

 17 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3156

 18 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4150

 19 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2150

 20 WILCANNIA RAY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0144

 21 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2144

 22 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/3141

 23 ON PAR Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2138

 24 BOOKER Weighted points score SHP, 30/06/2022, R8 5P 3P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 4/3138

 25 WESTSIDE BULL Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 545289 1/0135

 26 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/2132

 27 WILD JOHN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0131

 28 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4124

 29 TICK IT OFF 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549711 1/0122

 30 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1106

 31 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6102
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 32 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/099

 33 VIATRIX 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/399

 34 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/095

 35 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/793

 36 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/093

 37 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/089

 38 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/184

 39 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/281

 40 DON DIESEL Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/072
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 1 VON CHAOS Last start placegetter RIC, 15/06/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 543974 0/0140

 2 GARLANO Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/0112

 3 ZOOMER BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 4Y M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/090

 4 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/070

 5 BLACKJACK ELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 2P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/0102

 6 MR. NIXON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/098

 7 DUCHESS VONNIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1C. Buick 552688 0/044

 8 WESTSIDE YOGI Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1R. Mckinnon 545294 0/058

 9 SWEET TOOTH Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 01/07/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 551661 0/050

 10 QUEEN ZEUS Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R3 8P 6P 6P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/070

 11 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/060

 12 FALCON OATH Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R1 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545665 0/056

 13 KAILEE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Anesbury 546986 0/048

 14 PRETTY PITSTOP Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 8Y 6P 6P M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/042

 15 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/036

 16 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8Y 8P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/035
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 1 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/6225

 2 WESTSIDE CANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3G. Mckinnon 545290 2/1202

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12201

 4 RUSTY KADE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 550020 4/2192

 5 JESKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0192

 6 DIXIE KADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1189

 7 FARMOR UPROAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Mitchell 536993 3/2189

 8 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 7P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5185

 9 REEFTON LASS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 545057 2/1183

 10 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4B. Smith 540064 8/0183

 11 DIT DAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 7P 5/1M. Wallace 520028 7/3182

 12 HESTON'S MATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P (LGD)P 4P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1177

 13 BLACK EAGLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3Y 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3173

 14 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 7/3156

 15 ILLEGAL WAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/2S. Wilmott 545944 4/2147

 16 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2144

 17 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0144

 18 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/3141

 19 DANA DENNIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551665 1/0140

 20 ARCTIC KADE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2135

 21 SKEDADDLE AMBER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0134

 22 WILD JOHN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 8P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0131

 23 ASTON BURTON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/3D. Breust 541711 5/1126

 24 TICK IT OFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549711 1/0122

 25 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Roy 532681 5/0120

 26 SKEDADDLE LURCH Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0120

 27 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1114

 28 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/1108

 29 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1106

 30 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2A. Tutt 536767 3/2105

 31 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6102
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 32 DANA MAGGIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/1102

 33 REEFTON VIVI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/099

 34 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/099

 35 VIATRIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/399

 36 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/095

 37 EASTERN HAWK Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/090

 38 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/089

 39 VERACRUZ 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/281
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 1 REG'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 16/15402

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 28/26384

 3 ORSON MICK Grade order Grade 1 5P 1P 1P 1/2J. Sharp 544829 12/9309

 4 ASTON PROFIT Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 5P 1/2J. Sharp 534622 23/12216

 5 ROBBIE ROTTEN Grade order Grade 2 3P 1P 4C 2/1/2K. Cottrell 526385 16/5281

 6 DR. DARREN Grade order Grade 2 8P 1P 1P 2/1/2E. Sanchez 547562 9/6249

 7 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 543236 10/3237

 8 LOGICAL CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12225

 9 PAUA OF BUDDY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Jones 532770 11/1348

 10 RALPH 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 15/5180

 11 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12201

 12 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 7P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5185
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 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 24/18304
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 1 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 6/4237

 2 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4201

 3 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Schwencke 508255 9/4178
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 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 3 Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R10, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5185

 2 BLACK EAGLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3173

 3 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0144

 4 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/099
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 1 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/070

 2 EXTREME RAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1M. Morris 556107 0/0117

 3 CAWBOURNE BAXTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 3P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/070

 4 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/078

 5 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 549714 0/078

 6 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/060

 7 DESTINI FIREY Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 6P M/1C. Buick 543073 0/050
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 1 MISS WANTED Last start placegetter MEP, 08/06/2022, R11 3P 6P 4P 3/1/1K. Mulrine 536145 9/5162
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 1 RALPH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 15/6180
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 1 FARMOR UPROAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 3/0189

 2 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 7/3156

 3 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 1/0147

 4 ASTON BURTON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3126

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/099
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 1 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/078
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